Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

1 Schafw.-Rimsting |
1 Hoslwang |
1 Obing Il

1 Edling |
1 Ruhpolding Il
1 Mietenkam |

1 Oberornau 1
1 Rechtmehring 1
1 Schonstett 1

1 Pfaffing 2
1 Griinthal-Einh. 1
1 Albaching 1

1 Reitmehring 1
1 Lappach 2
1 St. Christoph 1

1 Huttenstett 1
1 Pemmering 1
1 Inntaler Au/Inn 1

1 St. Leonhard 2
1 HochstraB-Eichenau 1
1 Forsting 1

1 Kerschdorf 2
1 Rieden 1
1 Reitmehring 2

1 Wang 1
1 Burgrain 1
1 Staudham 1

1 Sportsch. Isen 1
1 Griinthal-Einh. 2
1 Oberornau 3

1 Rechtmehring 3
1 Reitmehring 3
1 Schénbrunn 2

1 Brandstatt 2
1 Babensham 4
1 Thambach 1

BOL SO 1 Ligamode

Babensham |
Kirchensur |
Eichham-Weildorf |

BLSO1
Brodhausen |
Lappach |
Hittenkirchen |

Gauoberliga
Pfaffing 1
Eiselfing 1
Moosham 1

Gauliga
Babensham 2
. Griesstatt 1
Kerschdorf 1

Gauklasse
Babensham 3
: Oberornau 2
: Stauden 1

A-Klasse Gr. 1
: Schnaitsee 1
: Tiefenstatt 1
Lorenzi Reichertsheim 1

A-Klasse Gr. 2
: St.Leonhard 1
: Schénbrunn 1
Lorenzi Reichertsheim 2

A-Klasse Gr. 3
Rechtmehring 2
Brandstatt 1

: Tiefenstatt 2

A-Klasse Gr. 4
Edling 2
: Armstorf 1
Penzing 1

A-Klasse Gr. 5
Edling 3
Eschbaum 1

: Zellerreith 1

A-Klasse Gr. 6
: Armstorf 2
Brand 1
Griinthal-Einh. 3

B-Klasse Gr. 1
Pemmering 2
: Schleefeld 1
: Albaching 2

Ringe
1509 : 1525
1491 : 1506
1533 : 1470

Ringe
1512 : 1511
1507 : 1494
1528 : 1523

Ringe
1504 : 1449
1494 : 1510
1512 : 1475

Ringe
1495: 1513
1516 : 1510
1475 : 1500

Ringe
1462 : 1465
1468 : 1478
1520 : 1441

Ringe
1471 : 1494
1480 : 1471
1475 : 1437

Ringe
1466 : 1455
1484 : 1452
1466 : 1460

Ringe
1501 : 1461

na : 1
1465: 1483

Ringe
1431: 1483
1440 : 1451
1456 : 1435

Ringe
1445 : 1459
1468 : 1465
1419 : 1444

Ringe

1: na
1429 : 1407
1444 : 1445

Ringe
1435: 1419
1361: 1390
1442 : 1462
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Obing Il
Babensham |
Kirchensur |
Schafw.-Rimsting |
Hoslwang |
Eichham-Weildorf |

Mietenkam |
Edling |
Ruhpolding Il
Hittenkirchen |
Brodhausen |
Lappach |

Schonstett 1
Eiselfing 1
Oberornau 1
Rechtmehring 1
Moosham 1
Pfaffing 1

Grinthal-Einh. 1
Babensham 2
Kerschdorf 1
Griesstatt 1
Pfaffing 2
Albaching 1

St. Christoph 1
Oberornau 2
Babensham 3
Lappach 2
Reitmehring 1
Stauden 1

Schnaitsee 1
Pemmering 1

Inntaler Au/Inn 1
Huttenstett 1
Tiefenstatt 1

Lorenzi Reichertsheim 1

HochstraB-Eichenau 1
St. Leonhard 2

Forsting 1

Lorenzi Reichertsheim 2
St. Leonhard 1
Schénbrunn 1

Kerschdorf 2
Tiefenstatt 2
Brandstatt 1
Reitmehring 2
Rechtmehring 2
Rieden 1

Edling 2
Staudham 1
Armstorf 1
Burgrain 1
Penzing 1
Wang 1

Grinthal-Einh. 2
Edling 3
Zellerreith 1
Eschbaum 1
Sportsch. Isen 1
Oberornau 3

Grinthal-Einh. 3
Reitmehring 3
Rechtmehring 3
Schénbrunn 2
Brand 1
Armstorf 2

Albaching 2
Brandstatt 2
Schleefeld 1
Thambach 1
Pemmering 2
Babensham 4

Wk Ringe

11533
11525
1 1506
1 1509
11491
11470
Wk Ringe
11528
11512
11507
11523
11511
11494
Wk Ringe
11512
11510
11504
11494
11475
1 1449
Wk Ringe
11516
11513
1 1500
11510
1 1495
11475
Wk Ringe
11520
11478
1 1465
11468
1 1462
11441
Wk Ringe
11494
1 1480
11475
11471
11471
11437
Wk Ringe
11484
1 1466
1 1466
1 1460
1 1455
11452
Wk Ringe
11501
11483
11
1 1465
11461
00
Wk Ringe
11483
1 1456
11451
1 1440
11435
11431
Wk Ringe
11468
11459
11444
1 1465
1 1445
11419
Wk Ringe
1 1445
11429
11
11444
1 1407
00
Wk Ringe
1 1462
11435
11390
11442
11419
11361

Einzelpunkte

04:00
03:01
03:01
01:03
01:03
00:04

1528
1512
1507
1523
1511
1494

1512
1510
1504
1494
1475
1449

1516
1513
1500
1510
1495
1475

1520
1478
1465
1468
1462
1441

1494
1480
1475
1471
1471
1437

1484
1466
1466
1460
1455
1452

1501
1483
1
1465
1461
0

1483
1456
1451
1440
1435
1431

1468
1459
1444
1465
1445
1419

1445
1429

1444
1407

1462
1435
1390
1442
1419
1361
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Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

1 Weiher 1
1 Forsting 2
1 Staudham 2

1FSGlsenl
1 Diana St. Wolfgang 1
1 Oberornau 4

1 Schonstett 2
1 St. Leonhard 3
1 Albaching 4

1 Wang 2
1 Penzing 2
1 HochstraB-Eichenau 2

1 Maitenbeth 1
1 Tiefenstatt 3
1 Riedbach 1

1 Babensham 5
1 Kirchreith 1
1 Kirchensur 1

1 Weiher 2
1 Lorenzi Reichertsheim 3
1 Thambach 2

1 Zellerreith 2
1 Schénbrunn 3

1 Hofen 2
1 HochstraB-Eichenau 4

1 Eiselfing 4
1 Edling 4

B-Klasse Gr. 2
Lengmoos 1
1 Grinthal-Einh. 4
Eschbaum 2

B-Klasse Gr. 3
: Griesstatt 2
: Albaching 3
Kerschdorf 3

B-Klasse Gr. 4
Rechtmehring 4
FSG Haag 1
Inntaler Au/Inn 2

B-Klasse Gr. 5
Reitmehring 4
Kerschdorf 4
Eiselfing 2

B-Klasse Gr. 6
: Staudham 3
Burgrain 2
: St. Christoph 2

C-Klasse Gr. 1
: Schonstett 3
HochstraR-Eichenau 3
Mittergars 1

C-Klasse Gr. 2
: Weiher 3
: Altdorf 1
: Wang3

C-Klasse Gr. 3
: Stauden 2
Rettenbach 1

C-Klasse Gr. 4
Eschbaum 3
Eiselfing 3

C-Klasse Gr. 5
Rettenbach 2
Huttenstett 2

Ringe
1438 : 1415
1461 : 1440
1398 : 1425

Ringe
1351: 1370
1353 : 1391
1393 : 1424

Ringe
1427 : 1390
1403 : 1394
1395: 1444

Ringe
1438 : 1375
1319: 1395
1407 : 1405

Ringe
1369 : 1391
1350 : 1319
1387 : 1371

Ringe
1358 : 1321
1296 : 1382
1316: 1334

Ringe
1427 : 1314
1388 : 1421
1373 : 1342

Ringe
1341: 1298
1319: 1340

Ringe
1341: 1340
1352 : 1333

Ringe
1326 : 1366
1409 : 1351
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Forsting 2
Weiher 1
Eschbaum 2
Grunthal-Einh. 4
Lengmoos 1
Staudham 2

Kerschdorf 3
Albaching 3
Griesstatt 2
Oberornau 4

Diana St. Wolfgang 1
FSG Isen 1

Inntaler Au/Inn 2
Schonstett 2

St. Leonhard 3
Albaching 4

FSG Haag 1
Rechtmehring 4

Wang 2
HochstraB-Eichenau 2
Kerschdorf 4

Eiselfing 2
Reitmehring 4
Penzing 2

Staudham 3
Riedbach 1
Tiefenstatt 3
St. Christoph 2
Maitenbeth 1
Burgrain 2

HochstraB-Eichenau 3
Babensham 5
Mittergars 1
Schonstett 3
Kirchensur 1
Kirchreith 1

Weiher 2

Altdorf 1

Thambach 2

Lorenzi Reichertsheim 3
Wang 3

Weiher 3

Zellerreith 2
Rettenbach 1
Schénbrunn 3
Stauden 2

HochstraB-Eichenau 4
Hofen 2

Eschbaum 3

Eiselfing 3

Edling 4
Rettenbach 2
Huttenstett 2
Eiselfing 4

Wk Ringe
1 1461
11438
1 1425
1 1440
1 1415
11398

Wk Ringe
11424
11391
11370
11393
11353
11351

Wk Ringe
11444
11427
1 1403
11395
11394
11390

Wk Ringe
11438
1 1407
11395
1 1405
11375
11319

Wk Ringe
11391
11387
1 1350
11371
1 1369
11319

Wk Ringe
11382
11358
11334
11321
11316
1129

Wk Ringe
11427
11421
11373
11388
11342
11314

Wk Ringe
11341
1 1340
11319
11298

Wk Ringe
11352
11341
1 1340
11333

Wk Ringe
1 1409
1 1366
11351
11326

1461
1438
1425
1440
1415
1398

1424
1391
1370
1393
1353
1351

1444
1427
1403
1395
1394
1390

1438
1407
1395
1405
1375
1319

1391
1387
1350
1371
1369
1319

1382
1358
1334
1321
1316
1296

1427
1421
1373
1388
1342
1314

1341
1340
1319
1298

1352
1341
1340
1333

1409
1366
1351
1326

Punkte
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0:
Punkte
2: 0
2: 0
0: 2
0: 2
Punkte
2: 0
2: 0
0: 2
0: 2
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Runde

1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Name
Sonnenholzner Franz
Schreyer Florian
Vital Christina
Hofbauer Franziska
Fischer Andreas
Kostner Karoline

Fischer Florian

Huber Josef

Kostezki Witali
Ostermaier Ruth
Estermann Lisa
Hintermeier Angelika
Seidl Christian
Niedermaier Christian

Bichlmaier Heidi-Marie

Eberl Michael
Esposito Carlo
Asenbeck Johanna
Bodmaier Lorenz
Musielik Elisabeth
Bichlmaier Verena
Reindl Johannes
Esposito Antonello

Weil Lisa
Ober Manuel
Brau Irmgard

Mitterhuber-Heitmeir Jirgen

Wieser Stefan
Neumaier Annemarie
Loffelmann Philipp
Reihofer Thomas
Reich Michael
Fischer Annelies

Manhart Andrea
Dirnecker Anna
Musielik Monika
Niedermaier Rebekka
Heidemann Christoph
Barth Thomas
SchuBmdiller Florian
Purainer Veronika
Wagner Andreas

Rossrucker Andreas
Bauer Simon
Schillhuber Melena
Punkes Tobias
Westermaier Bettina
Muller Christoph
Wimmer Georg
Axthammer Emelie
Perzl Luca

Hangl Alois

Verein

SchloRschiitzen Schonstett e.V. 1
ZSG 1883 Pfaffinge.V. 1

"Korbinian" Rechtmehring e.V. 1
"Hubertia" Moosham e.V. 1
"Gemiitlichkeit" 1883 Eiselfing e.V. 1
ZSG 1883 Pfaffinge.V. 1

SG 1923 Kerschdorfe.V. 1
ZSG 1883 Pfaffing e.V. 2
"Frohlichkeit" Griesstatt e.V. 1
SV Babensham e.V. 2

SV Babensham e.V. 2

ZSG 1883 Pfaffing e.V. 2

SV Griinthal-Einharting 1

SV Griinthal-Einharting 1

Z5SG St. Christoph e.V. 1

SG Oberornau e.V. 2

ZSG St. Christoph e.V. 1

SV Babenshame.V. 3
"Wagnerwirt" e.V. Reitmehring 1
SG Oberornau e.V. 2

ZSG St. Christoph e.V. 1

SV Babensham e.V. 3

ZSG St. Christoph e.V. 1

SV Edling 1926 e.V. 2

"Freischiitzen" Pemmering e.V. 1

SG 1923 Kerschdorfe.V. 2

SV Edling 1926 e.V. 3

"Lorenzi" Reichertsheim e.V. 2
Jagerschiitzen Tiefenstatt-Ramsau e.V. 2
SV Schnaitsee 1

"Steinbuch" Forsting e.V. 1
"Wagnerwirt" e.V. Reitmehring 2

SG 1923 Kerschdorf e.V. 2

SG 1923 Kerschdorfe.V. 3

SG 1923 Kerschdorf e.V. 4

SG Oberornau e.V. 4

SV Griinthal-Einharting 4
"Inntaler" Au/Inn 2

SG 1887 Albaching e.V. 2
"Leonhardischiitzen" Thambach 1
"Steinbuch" Forsting e.V. 2
Kgl.priv.FSG Haag 1247 1

SV Babensham e.V. 5
"Birkeneder" Kirchreith 1

SV Edling 1926 e.V. 4

"Hubertus" Weiher 2
"Leonhardischiitzen" Thambach 2
"Zweibrlicken" Altdorfe.V. 1
"Hubertus" Weiher 2

SV Edling 1926 e.V. 4

"Hubertus" Weiher 2

"St.Ulrich" Huttenstett 2

Wettbewerb
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

Liga

Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga

Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga

Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse

A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.

B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.

C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
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Ringe
387
385
385
384
383
380

395
388
387
385
384
381
381
381

389
383
380
379
377
376
376
376
375

390
383
382
382
381
380
379
379
379
379

382
379
378
375
373
372
372
372
372

372
370
368
364
362
362
359
359
358
358



